
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

23/07/2012 
 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 16th TO 20th JULY 2012 

 
 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

16/07/2012 

17/07/2012 

18/07/2012 

19/07/2012 

20/07/2012 

1,775 

1,715 

1,441 

1,715 

2,748 

49.1913 

48.2221 

48.0015 

48.7824 

47.6308 

87,314.56 

82,700.90 

69,170.16 

83,661.82 

130,889.44 

 9,394 48.3007 453,736.87 

 
 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

