

Tel. +33 (0)1 42 91 75 00 Tel. +33 (0)1 47 74 59 55

23/07/2012

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 16th TO 20th JULY 2012

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
16/07/2012	1,775	49.1913	87,314.56
17/07/2012	1,715	48.2221	82,700.90
18/07/2012	1,441	48.0015	69,170.16
19/07/2012	1,715	48.7824	83,661.82
20/07/2012	2,748	47.6308	130,889.44
	9,394	48.3007	453,736.87

Ciments Français Italcementi Group

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used